
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

| 06550757 

e@ Name of Company 

Mars Enterprises Ltd 

|/We 

Zafar Iqbal, Hunter House, 109 Snakes Lane West, Woodford Green, Essex, |G8 ODY 

| 

| 

I 

| 

e@ the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 27 March 2015 

Signed Date 27 March 2015 

Cooper Young ; 

Hunter House For Official Use 

109 Snakes Lane West Insolvency Section Post Room ae 
HNN 

Essex, IG8 ODY 

02/04/2015 
COMPANIES HOUSE 

Ref MARS417/ZI/MS/PB 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

> 
< 
a 
wn 
“ 
2 
xc 
fons 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Mars Enterprises Ltd 

on the 27 March 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name AKI LESH CAN DRA Gubtey 

Signed (a0 

Dated 27-0 3- Qols 

bal



Mars Enterprises Ltd 
Statement Of Affairs as at 27 March 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Stock 1,500 00 500.00 
Book Debts 187,700 00 NIL 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 500.00 

e Signature (AO Date 27 -O%- 20\¢ 
oo



Mars Enterprises Ltd 
Statement Of Affairs as at 27 March 2015 

A1- Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 500 00 

Liabllities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards preferential creditors 500.00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 16 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

Nit 
500.00 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 500 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficlency/surplus of assets after floating charges §00.00 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL, 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 500 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 200,255 69 
Customs & Excise ' 5,000 00 

205,255 69 
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards non-preferentiai creditors 
(excluding any shortfall In respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (204,755 69) 

Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards creditors (204,755 69) 

issued end called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 200 

200 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (204,757 69) 

Signature (Ad Date_ 27-03 - 20/5 
[oa 



Ob 
2} 

Stog 
U
u
e
W
 

9z 
20 

£102 
J9A 

TOS 
Sal 

69'SSz‘soz 
Buyyjejo) 

seuyug 
9 

be'esz 
UAL 

LZ9y 
OOH 

'BLEZ 
XOg 

Od 
BRUSD 

BONES 
pareys 

cosas 
Loso 

€€°902'69 
Bipul 

‘b0070Z 
- 4eyBiry 

‘Auojog seBeN 
Yousy 

gE/s 
sesiidsequy 

iysyeg 
ooso 

g€ 
€92'08 

PIPUI 
“100207 

- LeUBiTY 
‘peog 

sJejO09 
‘eben 

nYeYS 
UOAIS|I0D 

sseug 
yesoy 

00ND 
00 000'S 

DONE 
LAAN 

‘vopudT 
‘peoy 

uo}sNy 
ggz 

‘WAM 
UO}sNy 

JOO} 
FUE 

‘SonUNSES 
9 AoUaAjOSUT 

SWOISND 
* ONUSASY 

WH 
QOHO 

28 OSZ'er 
BIpul 

'}00z0e 
- WeBiry 

‘AuojoD seGEN 